
SRAD DISTRIBUTION

July 1, 1999 - June 30, 2000

COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,000,000$1,000,000 $1,000,000

October 1999 January 2000
Release

13COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 63.09% $1,261,777$630,889 $630,889

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$157,722 $157,722

$473,167 $473,167 $946,333

$315,44425.000%

75.000%

1301Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Institute 1.330% $12,589$6,295$6,295

1302Anthropology  0.673% $6,371$3,186$3,186

1303Institute of Molecular Biophysics 7.726% $73,110$36,555$36,555

1308Biological Science 17.728% $167,766$83,883$83,883

1312Chemistry  10.288% $97,358$48,679$48,679

1323Geology  1.984% $18,776$9,388$9,388

1324History  0.024% $225$112$112

1327Computer Science 1.974% $18,677$9,339$9,339

1328Mathematics  5.565% $52,661$26,331$26,331

1334Physics  11.972% $113,296$56,648$56,648

1335Center for Materials Rsch. and Technology 3.752% $35,502$17,751$17,751

1338Meteorology  17.177% $162,550$81,275$81,275

1340Statistics  0.811% $7,674$3,837$3,837

1346Psychology  9.039% $85,541$42,770$42,770
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,000,000$1,000,000 $1,000,000

October 1999 January 2000
Release

1368Oceanography  9.958% $94,237$47,119$47,119

Total Department Share 100.00% $946,333$473,167 $473,167

16COMPUTER AND INFORMATIONS RESOURCES 0.01% $237$119 $119

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$30 $30

$89 $89 $178

$5925.000%

75.000%

1601Office of Technology Integration 100.000% $178$89$89

Total Department Share 100.00% $178$89 $89

18GRADUATE STUDIES 0.01% $236$118 $118

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$30 $30

$89 $89 $177

$5925.000%

75.000%

1800Graduate Studies 100.000% $177$89$89

Total Department Share 100.00% $177$89 $89

21COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 0.32% $6,303$3,152 $3,152

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$788 $788

$2,364 $2,364 $4,727

$1,57625.000%

75.000%

2101College of Business 66.127% $3,126$1,563$1,563

2103Hospitality Administration 16.229% $767$384$384

2104Information and Management Sciences 1.409% $67$33$33

2106Institute of Business Research 0.523% $25$12$12
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,000,000$1,000,000 $1,000,000

October 1999 January 2000
Release

2120Risk Management and Insurance 0.039% $2$1$1

2130Management  3.181% $150$75$75

2140Marketing  12.492% $591$295$295

Total Department Share 100.00% $4,727$2,364 $2,364

23COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 5.10% $101,959$50,979 $50,979

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$12,745 $12,745

$38,234 $38,234 $76,469

$25,49025.000%

75.000%

2302Center for the Study of Teaching & Learning 23.338% $17,846$8,923$8,923

2311Center for Policy Studies in Education 24.917% $19,053$9,527$9,527

2313Curriculum and Instruction 23.009% $17,594$8,797$8,797

2315Educational Research 0.453% $346$173$173

2333Human Services and Studies 0.292% $223$112$112

2343Educational Leadership 0.040% $30$15$15

2344Special Education 25.112% $19,203$9,602$9,602

2360Florida State University School (FSUS) 2.841% $2,172$1,086$1,086

Total Department Share 100.00% $76,469$38,234 $38,234

25COLLEGE OF HUMAN SCIENCES 1.07% $21,339$10,669 $10,669

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$2,667 $2,667

$8,002 $8,002 $16,004

$5,33525.000%

75.000%
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,000,000$1,000,000 $1,000,000

October 1999 January 2000
Release

2501College of Human Sciences 4.729% $757$378$378

2504Nutrition, Food and Movement Science 91.172% $14,591$7,296$7,296

2506Family and Child Sciences 4.099% $656$328$328

Total Department Share 100.00% $16,004$8,002 $8,002

27SCHOOL OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION STUDIES 0.05% $1,075$538 $538

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$134 $134

$403 $403 $806

$26925.000%

75.000%

2702Library and Information Studies 100.000% $806$403$403

Total Department Share 100.00% $806$403 $403

31SCHOOL OF CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE 2.51% $50,220$25,110 $25,110

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$6,278 $6,278

$18,833 $18,833 $37,665

$12,55525.000%

75.000%

3104School of Criminology & Crim. Justice 36.096% $13,595$6,798$6,798

3110Criminology Research Programs 63.904% $24,070$12,035$12,035

Total Department Share 100.00% $37,665$18,833 $18,833

32SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 1.42% $28,320$14,160 $14,160

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$3,540 $3,540

$10,620 $10,620 $21,240

$7,08025.000%

75.000%

3210Social Work  100.000% $21,240$10,620$10,620
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,000,000$1,000,000 $1,000,000

October 1999 January 2000
Release

Total Department Share 100.00% $21,240$10,620 $10,620

33COLLEGE OF LAW 0.97% $19,320$9,660 $9,660

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$2,415 $2,415

$7,245 $7,245 $14,490

$4,83025.000%

75.000%

3300College of Law  100.000% $14,490$7,245$7,245

Total Department Share 100.00% $14,490$7,245 $7,245

36COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 2.82% $56,373$28,187 $28,187

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$7,047 $7,047

$21,140 $21,140 $42,280

$14,09325.000%

75.000%

3600College of Social Sciences 13.798% $5,834$2,917$2,917

3610Florida Public Affairs Center 0.248% $105$52$52

3611Institute on Aging 8.732% $3,692$1,846$1,846

3612DeVoe L. Moore Center 0.100% $42$21$21

3613Program in Law and Society 0.503% $213$106$106

3616Economics  0.427% $181$90$90

3622Geography  5.076% $2,146$1,073$1,073

3626Urban and Regional Planning 11.197% $4,734$2,367$2,367

3642Political Science 0.065% $27$14$14

3648Sociology  0.822% $348$174$174
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,000,000$1,000,000 $1,000,000

October 1999 January 2000
Release

3666Population Studies 59.031% $24,958$12,479$12,479

Total Department Share 100.00% $42,280$21,140 $21,140

42COLLEGE OF COMMUNICATION 2.07% $41,411$20,705 $20,705

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$5,176 $5,176

$15,529 $15,529 $31,058

$10,35325.000%

75.000%

4200College of Communication 75.428% $23,426$11,713$11,713

4220Department of Communication 2.117% $657$329$329

4230Communication Disorders 20.971% $6,513$3,257$3,257

4240Communications Research Center 1.484% $461$230$230

Total Department Share 100.00% $31,058$15,529 $15,529

45SCHOOL OF MUSIC 0.00% $67$34 $34

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$8 $8

$25 $25 $50

$1725.000%

75.000%

4502School of Music  100.000% $50$25$25

Total Department Share 100.00% $50$25 $25

47SCHOOL OF THEATRE 0.01% $115$58 $58

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$14 $14

$43 $43 $86

$2925.000%

75.000%

4752Theatre  100.000% $86$43$43
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,000,000$1,000,000 $1,000,000

October 1999 January 2000
Release

Total Department Share 100.00% $86$43 $43

49SCHOOL OF VISUAL ARTS 0.03% $578$289 $289

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$72 $72

$217 $217 $433

$14425.000%

75.000%

4904Dance  19.200% $83$42$42

4905Fine Arts Gallery 23.428% $102$51$51

4907Art Education  57.371% $249$124$124

Total Department Share 100.00% $433$217 $217

50OFFICE OF VICE PRESIDENT FOR RESEARCH 16.73% $334,700$167,350 $167,350

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$41,837 $41,837

$125,512 $125,512 $251,025

$83,67525.000%

75.000%

0201Office of Vice President for Finance/Admin. 0.009% $22$11$11

0256University Police 0.025% $62$31$31

0601Office of Vice President for Acad. Affairs 0.554% $1,392$696$696

0612Supercomputer Computations Research Inst. 37.447% $94,000$47,000$47,000

1200Supercomputer Computations Research Inst. 2.745% $6,891$3,445$3,445

1361Computational Science and Engineering 3.035% $7,620$3,810$3,810

1400Undergraduate Studies 0.087% $219$109$109

3400Institute of Science and Public Affairs 5.801% $14,562$7,281$7,281
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,000,000$1,000,000 $1,000,000

October 1999 January 2000
Release

3405Center for Prevention and Early Intervention Polic 5.599% $14,054$7,027$7,027

3410Florida Resources & Environmental Analysis Center 6.589% $16,540$8,270$8,270

3417Educational Services Program 1.937% $4,862$2,431$2,431

3420Center for Economic Forecasting and Analysis 0.225% $564$282$282

3430Center for Biomedical & Toxicological Research 0.380% $954$477$477

3450Florida Center for Public Management 4.619% $11,595$5,797$5,797

3470Institute for Health and Human Services Research 0.356% $894$447$447

3480Conflict Resolution Consortium 0.045% $112$56$56

3499Florida Institute of Government 0.866% $2,175$1,088$1,088

3702International Programs 0.035% $87$43$43

4400Learning Systems Institute 10.536% $26,449$13,225$13,225

5001Office of Vice President for Research 2.785% $6,992$3,496$3,496

5024Florida/Los Alamos National Magnet Lab 14.121% $35,448$17,724$17,724

7003Multicultural Student Support Center 1.437% $3,606$1,803$1,803

7004Center for Civic Education and Service 0.708% $1,778$889$889

7023Dean of Students 0.059% $147$73$73

Total Department Share 100.00% $251,025$125,512 $125,512

61FAMU/FSU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 3.80% $75,969$37,985 $37,985

College Share                     
Department Share                  

$9,496 $9,496

$28,489 $28,489 $56,977

$18,99225.000%

75.000%
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,000,000$1,000,000 $1,000,000

October 1999 January 2000
Release

6100FAMU/FSU College of Engineering 9.810% $5,590$2,795$2,795

6110Chemical Engineering 16.808% $9,577$4,788$4,788

6120Civil Engineering 18.026% $10,271$5,135$5,135

6130Electrical Engineering 8.838% $5,036$2,518$2,518

6140Industrial Engineering 1.166% $664$332$332

6150Mechanical Engineering 45.351% $25,840$12,920$12,920

Total Department Share 100.00% $56,977$28,489 $28,489

Tuesday, October 19, 1999 Page 9 of 9


